
Exploring Host Immune
Modulation for the

development of Effective
Dengue Vaccine

by Jana Publication & Research

Submission date: 14-May-2025 11:44AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2664983897

File name: IJAR-51529.docx (66.31K)

Word count: 11700

Character count: 67956



5

13

16

16

22

22

23
26

26

32

34

35

43

49

84



1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

17

19

19

21

24

31

58

66

69

73

77



3

11

16

29

30

45

54

55

65

83



1

1

3

3

3

3

7

7

7

7
7

7

8

11

11

12

13

13

21

30

38

48

60

79



1

3

7

7

7
7

7
7

7

7

8
8

8
8

10
10
10

11

11

25

28

37

42

47

52

71

76



1

1

3
3

3

5
10

10 10

11

14
14

14

18

18

29

57

63

70
81



1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1

14

16

28

46

53

67

72
82



1

1
1

1

2

2
2

2

2 2
2

2

2

2

2

5

13



2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

16

20

20

20

44

59

75

86



3

3

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

17

27

33

36

40

41

51

56



4

4 4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

6

6

6

7

9
9

9

9
9

27

27

39
50

62

64



5

6

6

6
6

6

6

9
9

9

9

9

9

12

12

12
12

15
15

61

74

78

80



6

15

15

15

15

15

23

















36%
SIMILARITY INDEX

27%
INTERNET SOURCES

33%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 3%

3 3%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 2%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Exploring Host Immune Modulation for the development of
Effective Dengue Vaccine
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Enhao Ma, Gong Cheng. "Host immunity and
vaccine development against Dengue virus",
Infectious Medicine, 2022
Publication

digitalcommons.uri.edu
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

insight.jci.org
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

pure.rug.nl
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Auckland
Student Paper

Michelle Felicia Lee, Long Chiau Ming, Chit Laa
Poh. "Current status of the development of
dengue vaccines", Vaccine: X, 2024
Publication

Sophie Yacoub, Juthathip Mongkolsapaya,
Gavin Screaton. "The pathogenesis of



11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

dengue", Current Opinion in Infectious
Diseases, 2013
Publication

link.springer.com
Internet Source

Sidhant Jain, Neha Vimal, Nilza Angmo,
Madhumita Sengupta, Suraj Thangaraj.
"Dengue Vaccination: Towards a New Dawn of
Curbing Dengue Infection", Immunological
Investigations, 2023
Publication

pmc.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Minqi Liang, Yizhe Li, Kexin Zhang, Yujia Zhu
et al. "Host factor DUSP5 potently inhibits
dengue virus infection by modulating
cytoskeleton rearrangement", Antiviral
Research, 2023
Publication

Fakhriedzwan Idris, Donald Heng Rong Ting,
Sylvie Alonso. "An update on dengue vaccine
development, challenges, and future
perspectives", Expert Opinion on Drug
Discovery, 2020
Publication

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Leeds
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Malaya
Student Paper

www.ajpmph.com
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Alan L. Rothman, Jeffrey R. Currier, Heather L.
Friberg, Anuja Mathew. "Analysis of cell-
mediated immune responses in support of
dengue vaccine development efforts",
Vaccine, 2015
Publication

Samia Shaikh, Padakanti Sandeep Chary,
Neelesh Kumar Mehra. "Nano-interventions
for dengue: a comprehensive review of
control, detection and treatment strategies",
Inflammopharmacology, 2025
Publication

epdf.tips
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Gulf Medical University
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Ibadan
Student Paper

escholarship.org
Internet Source

Ruixue Hou, Lewis E. Tomalin, Jessica Pintado
Silva, Seunghee Kim-Schulze et al. "The innate
immune response following multivalent
dengue vaccination and implications for
protection against dengue challenge", JCI
Insight, 2022
Publication

Ashley L. St. John, Abhay P. S. Rathore.
"Adaptive immune responses to primary and
secondary dengue virus infections", Nature
Reviews Immunology, 2019
Publication



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

Michael S. Diamond. "West Nile Encephalitis
Virus Infection", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2009
Publication

Dongyou Liu. "Molecular Detection of Human
Viral Pathogens", CRC Press, 2019
Publication

Submitted to Wageningen University
Student Paper

Xin Fang, Zhen Hu, Weilong Shang, Junmin
Zhu, Chuanshan Xu, Xiancai Rao. "Genetic
polymorphisms of molecules involved in host
immune response to dengue virus infection",
FEMS Immunology & Medical Microbiology,
2012
Publication

Submitted to George Bush High School
Student Paper

whqlibdoc.who.int
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Southampton
Student Paper

www-thelancet-com.autorpa.ntunhs.edu.tw
Internet Source

cyberleninka.org
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

scholarworks.uvm.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to BRAC University
Student Paper



41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

Osorio, Jorge E., Charalambos D. Partidos,
Derek Wallace, and Dan T. Stinchcomb.
"Development of a recombinant, chimeric
tetravalent dengue vaccine candidate",
Vaccine, 2015.
Publication

Sophie Wilhelmina van Leur, Tiaan Heunis,
Deeksha Munnur, Sumana Sanyal.
"Pathogenesis and virulence of flavivirus
infections", Virulence, 2021
Publication

Weiskopf, Daniela, Michael A. Angelo, Derek J.
Bangs, John Sidney, Sinu Paul, Bjoern Peters,
Aruna D. de Silva, Janet C. Lindow, Sean A.
Diehl, Stephen Whitehead, Anna Durbin, Beth
Kirkpatrick, and Alessandro Sette. "The
Human CD8 + T Cell Responses Induced by a
Live Attenuated Tetravalent Dengue Vaccine
Are Directed against Highly Conserved
Epitopes", Journal of Virology, 2015.
Publication

doi.org
Internet Source

mts.intechopen.com
Internet Source

Jiansong Tang, Wing-Cheong Yam, Zhiwei
Chen. "Mycobacterium tuberculosis infection
and vaccine development", Tuberculosis,
2016
Publication

Maria G. Guzman, Maria C. Marqueti, Eric
Martinez, Ana B. Perez. "Dengue", Elsevier BV,
2024
Publication



48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

Masoud Pourzangiabadi, Hamideh Najafi,
Arezoo Fallah, Aida Goudarzi, Iman Pouladi.
"Dengue virus: Etiology, epidemiology,
pathobiology, and developments in diagnosis
and control – A comprehensive review",
Infection, Genetics and Evolution, 2024
Publication

Ruklanthi de Alwis, Katherine L. Williams,
Michael A. Schmid, Chih-Yun Lai et al.
"Dengue Viruses Are Enhanced by Distinct
Populations of Serotype Cross-Reactive
Antibodies in Human Immune Sera", PLoS
Pathogens, 2014
Publication

Sjatha, Fithriyah, Yamato Takizawa, Tomohiro
Kotaki, Atsushi Yamanaka, and Eiji Konishi.
"Comparison of infection-neutralizing and -
enhancing antibody balance induced by two
distinct genotype strains of dengue virus type
1 or 3 DNA vaccines in mice", Microbes and
Infection, 2013.
Publication

api.research-repository.uwa.edu.au
Internet Source

dr.ntu.edu.sg
Internet Source

flex.flinders.edu.au
Internet Source

journals.lww.com
Internet Source

research-information.bris.ac.uk
Internet Source

scholarbank.nus.edu.sg
Internet Source



57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

66 <1%

www.eprints.iicb.res.in
Internet Source

www.freepatentsonline.com
Internet Source

Maria G Guzman. "Dengue vaccine: priorities
and progress", Expert Review of Anti-infective
Therapy, 12/2004
Publication

Paulo Henriques, Alexandra Rosa, Helena
Caldeira-Araújo, Pedro Soares, Ana Margarida
Vigário. "Flying under the radar – impact and
factors influencing asymptomatic DENV
infections", Frontiers in Cellular and Infection
Microbiology, 2023
Publication

Sarah Keasey, Jessica Smith, Stefan
Fernandez, Anna Durbin, Bryan Zhao, Robert
G Ulrich. "Impact of dengue virus serotype 2
strain diversity on serological immune
responses to dengue", ACS Infectious
Diseases, 2018
Publication

arxiv.org
Internet Source

captajitvadakayil.in
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

doctiktak.com
Internet Source

dokumen.pub
Internet Source



67 <1%

68 <1%

69 <1%

70 <1%

71 <1%

72 <1%

73 <1%

74 <1%

75 <1%

76 <1%

77 <1%

78 <1%

79 <1%

eprints.nottingham.ac.uk
Internet Source

mdpi-res.com
Internet Source

repository.essex.ac.uk
Internet Source

scholarspace.manoa.hawaii.edu
Internet Source

tdtmvjournal.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

tesis.ipn.mx
Internet Source

utmb-ir.tdl.org
Internet Source

vdoc.pub
Internet Source

wiki2.org
Internet Source

www.biorxiv.org
Internet Source

Dayangi R. Perera, Nadeeka D. Ranadeva,
Kavish Sirisena, Kaveesha J. Wijesinghe. "Roles
of NS1 Protein in Flavivirus Pathogenesis",
ACS Infectious Diseases, 2023
Publication

Flipse, Jacky, and Jolanda M. Smit. "The
Complexity of a Dengue Vaccine: A Review of
the Human Antibody Response", PLoS
Neglected Tropical Diseases, 2015.
Publication

Nicholas J. Barrows, Rafael K. Campos, Kuo-
Chieh Liao, K. Reddisiva Prasanth et al.



80 <1%

81 <1%

82 <1%

83 <1%

84 <1%

85 <1%

"Biochemistry and Molecular Biology of
Flaviviruses", Chemical Reviews, 2018
Publication

Sai Kit Lam. "Challenges in reducing dengue
burden; diagnostics, control measures and
vaccines", Expert Review of Vaccines, 2014
Publication

Jisang Park, Ju Kim, Yong-Suk Jang. "Current
status and perspectives on vaccine
development against dengue virus infection",
Journal of Microbiology, 2022
Publication

Viral Infections of Humans, 2014.
Publication

Womack, Chad, Barney Graham, Margaret
Liu, Niranjan Kanesa-thasan, J Robert Putnak,
David Vaughn, Michael Houghton, Sergio
Abrignani, and Richard Ward. "Vaccines
Against Human Hookworm Disease", New
Generation Vaccines Fourth Edition, 2004.
Publication

Yusha Araf, Md. Asad Ullah, Nairita Ahsan
Faruqui, Sadrina Afrin Mowna, Durdana
Hossain Prium, Bishajit Sarkar. "Dengue
Outbreak is a Global Recurrent Crisis: Review
of the Literature", Electronic Journal of
General Medicine, 2020
Publication

Zahid Hussain, Saima Rani, Fanshu Ma,
Wenjing Li, Wenqi Shen, Tian Gao, Jine Wang,
Renjun Pei. "Dengue determinants:
Necessities and challenges for universal
dengue vaccine development", Reviews in
Medical Virology, 2023
Publication



86 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

repub.eur.nl
Internet Source


